MERCRUISER [4.3L<H [GEM +] [4 BEL.] GM 262%-6 1996-1997)
Serial Mbr Range: OFB03114 THRU 0K333333 ()

R

< IMTAKE MaMIFOLD AMD FROMT COWER b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 824330 1|INTAKE MANIFOLD 1 [4 BARREL)

2 10 835004 |BOLT [5/416-18% 1-3/4 1M ] a

2 10 11975 BOLT 4

3 22 7R983 | PLUG-IMTAKE 1

4 27 824326 1|GASKET SET 1 4
] 850393 PUMP ASSEMBLY-WATER 1 1
5 27 34897 GASKET 2 4
7 22 423336 PLUGAWATER PUMP 1

a 10 32132 | S5CREMW [3/8-16 % 1-3/4 M) 3

a 10 47688 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 2-3/4 [N ] 1

| 8077297 |FULLEY 1

10 10 47277 |SCREW [5/16-24 = 344 IM.] 4

11 209892 | BALAMCER-HARMOMIC 1

12 2077 30T |PULLEY 1

13 a7 8617584 1|BELT/PULLEY KIT-SERPEMTIME |1 [BLPHA) 4-3/4 IM. DA, PAS PULL
13 a7 8617594 1 |BELT/PULLEY KIT-SERPEMTIME |1 [BRA&VO] 4-344 IN. DlA, PSS PULL
13 57 261758 BELT-SERPENTIMNE 1 [BLPHA) 5-3/4 IM. Dla, PAS PULL
13 57 861759 BELT-SERPEMTIME 1 [BRA&VO] 5-344 M. DlA, PSS PULL
14 10 2515 |BOLT [FAE-20 % 21/2 1M 1

15 13 39131 |LOCKAWASHER 1

16 12 35332 '"WASHER 1

17 10 34352 |BOLT [3/8-24 = 7/8 1M 3

18 12 34714 '"WASHER 3

19 209833 TIMIMG COVER 1 [SCREWS, GROMMETS AMD 0IL
20 11972 |ADAPTOR 1 /0 REMOTE CIL FILTER

21 41815/ 0IL FILTER 1 /0 REMOTE CIL FILTER

22 14239 1|RETAINER-SEAL 1

23 27 14241 | GASKET 1 4
24 26 14240 | SEAL-OIL 1 4
25 10 14243|BOLT [1/4-20%1-3/4 1IN ) 1

26 10 14242 |BOLT [1/4-20% F/8 M) 2

27 17 14263 |PIN-DOWEL 1

28 11 11996 | MUT 1

29 16 14827 1|5TUD 1

- 27 B24326096| GASKET SET-ENGIMNE OWERHALL |1




